
 

 

 

M79 - Women’s Superstar Polo 

   

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Cotton  
(ring-spun; combed) 

  
Fabric Type Piqué 
  
Fabric Weight 280gsm  
  
Details - Heavyweight rib collar 

-Ribbed cuffs; Longer, slimmer fit.  
-Drop tail with side vents; Tear-off neck labelling 
-Natural herringbone tape and self-colour velvet taping 
at back neck and side vents (Note: white colourway has 
grey velvet on natural herringbone) 
-Long 5-button slim placket. Neutral coloured buttons 

  

Matching M78  

Styles  

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black 
Swiss 
Navy White    

       

       

Pantone 
 

Black C  White    

Pantone TCX 19-4008 19-4027 
 

    

       

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 
100 

96 
83 
34 
31 

0 
0 
0 
0 

  

 

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size S M L XL  

Chest 
81-86cm 
32-34” 

88-94cm 
35-37” 

96-101cm 
38-40” 

104-109cm 
41-43” 

 
   

Size UK 8/10 12 14 16/18      

AT,CH,DE,SE 36 38 40 42      
BE,FR,ES,NL,PT 38 40 42 44      
IT 42 44 46 48      

Wash Care Information 

 

 
 
 

  

Certification/Logos  

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Pakistan 6109100000 

 


